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BONNERWORTH PARK REDEVELOPMENT

SKATEPARK DESIGN INTENT IMAGERY
IMAGES SHOWN HERE ARE FOR DESIGN INTENT ONLY AND

ARE NOT REFLECTIVE OF THE FINAL DESIGN. AMENITIES
SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE FUNDING.



BONNERWORTH PARK REDEVELOPMENT

PUMP TRACK DESIGN INTENT IMAGERY
IMAGES SHOWN HERE ARE FOR DESIGN INTENT ONLY AND

ARE NOT REFLECTIVE OF THE FINAL DESIGN. AMENITIES
SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE FUNDING.



BONNERWORTH PARK REDEVELOPMENT

PICKLEBALL COURTS DESIGN INTENT IMAGERY
IMAGES SHOWN HERE ARE FOR DESIGN INTENT ONLY AND

ARE NOT REFLECTIVE OF THE FINAL DESIGN. AMENITIES
SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE FUNDING.



BONNERWORTH PARK REDEVELOPMENT

DESIGN INTENT IMAGERY
IMAGES SHOWN HERE ARE FOR DESIGN INTENT ONLY AND

ARE NOT REFLECTIVE OF THE FINAL DESIGN. AMENITIES
SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE FUNDING.

PASSIVE RECREATION

TREE PLANTINGS AND LANDFORM BERMS SHADE SHELTER

FORMALIZED VEHICLE PARKING



BONNERWORTH PARK REDEVELOPMENT

PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT SURVEY DATA

DESIRED ADDITIONAL PARK AMENITIES

COMMUNITY INTEREST IN PROPOSED AMENITIES

SKATEPARK

BIKE PUMP TRACK

PICKLEBALL

TRANSPORTATION METHODS TO/FROM THE PARK

USER GROUP AGE DEMOGRAPHICS

WALK / RUN

PUBLIC TRANSIT

CYCLE

DRIVE

CARPOOL

OTHER

0 TO 4 YEARS OLD

5 TO 8 YEARS OLD

9 TO 12 YEARS OLD

13 TO 17 YEARS OLD

18 TO 30 YEARS OLD

31 TO 45 YEARS OLD

46 50 65 YEARS OLD

65+ YEARS OLD

TELL US THE AGE(S) OF THE PEOPLE ION YOUR
HOUSEHOLD THAT WILL BE USING THE PARK.

HOW WOULD YOU TRAVEL TO AND FROM THE
REDEVELOPED BONNERWORTH PARK?

RANK THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL PARK AMENITIES IN ORDER OF YOUR PRIORITY WITH (1) BEING YOUR TOP PRIORITY.

BONNERWORTH PARK WILL INCLUDE THE
DEVELOPMENT OF 16 NEW PICKLEBALL COURTS, A BIKE
PUMP TRACK, AN EXPANDED SKATEPARK AND
ASSOCIATED LIGHTING. WHICH PROPOSED PARK
AMENITY ARE YOU MOST INTERESTED IN?

241

169

181

9

32

13

23

33

38

45

57

44

24
22

97 (27.6%)

62 (17.7%)

192 (54.7%)

OPTIONS

MORE TREES

SHADE STRUCTURE

LIGHTING

BOTTLE FILLING STATION

TRAIL CONNECTION

ACCESSIBLE SEATING INCLUDING BENCHES

OPEN LAWN AND FREE PLAY AREA

PICNIC AREA

HALF COURT OR FULL COURT SPORTS (IE. BASKETBALL)

FITNESS EQUIPMENT

PUBLIC ART SPACE

FENCING

AVG. RANK

4.54

4.67

4.92

4.94

5.30

5.75

5.77

5.98

 6.16

7.36

7.85

7.87
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